## John N. & Jill H. Pernokas Legacy Society Enrollment

Please complete this form to advise us of the details of your bequest intentions in support of The Nick so that we can properly acknowledge and honor your legacy. In recognition of your disclosure, we will be honored to welcome you to join the John N. & Jill H. Pernokas Legacy Society, a select group of donors who have created a future gift intention for The Nick. As a member of our legacy society, you will be invited to periodic special events and publicly recognized as a Legacy Society member. We will of course honor all requests for anonymity.

Completing this form is not binding on you or your estate. Your commitment remains revocable and can be modified at any time.

We pledge to hold this information in the strictest of confidence.

I/we designate this gift to be use for:

☐ Unrestricted Support (where the need is greatest as determined by The Nick Board of Directors and Executive Director)
OR
In keeping with my wishes, I ask The Nick to direct the funds from my bequest to the following designation or purpose:  ☐ Annual Operations ☐ Capital Improvements ☐ Nick Endowment Fund ☐ Youth Assistance Scholarship Program (YAP) ☐ I have special instructions associated with my gift and understand that a gift agreement may be required. Please contact me in regards to my intentions. ☐ Other
In recognition of your intention, it is our greatest pleasure to welcome you as a member of the John N. & Jill H. Pernokas Legacy Society. This select group consists of our closest friends. Each member has demonstrated support of the organization's values through their expressed intention to make a future gift.
□ Yes, you may publicize my/our name(s) as members of the John N. & Jill H. Pernokas Legacy Society. This will help motivate others to consider a gift in support of The Nick. In publication of donor listings, I wish for my/our name to appear as follows:
OR
$\hfill\Box$ I/we would prefer my/our intentions to remain anonymous.
Donor(s) Signature(s):
Date:

Please contact Executive Director Holly Williams Aucoin at (603) 569-1909 or email holly@thenick.org if you have any questions or to request any additional information that may help you and your attorney as you consider making a bequest to The Nick.

Please return this form to:

The Nick P.O. Box 838 Wolfeboro NH, 03894